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SITE DATA TABLE

3 BEDROOM UNITS =

2 BEDROOM UNITS =

1 BEDROOM DUPLEX =

PARKING GARAGES =

PARKING SPACES =

TOTAL PARKING SPACES =

TOTAL UNITS = 

7 (35 Spaces)

443

478(2.25 SPACES/LOT)

217

28 DUPLEX or 56 UNITS (25.5%)

66 (30.5%)

76 (35.0%)
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SCALE

DATE 07. 08. 2022

N0. DATE

1 09. 30. 2022 RESPONSE TO TOWN COMMENTS

2 11. 30. 2022 SECOND RESPONSE TO TOWN COMMENTS

M
:\

Pr
oj

ec
ts

\M
CR

\M
CR

21
00

1\
04

-P
ro

du
ct

io
n\

En
gi

ne
er

in
g\

M
as

te
r S

ite
 P

la
n\

Cu
rr

en
t D

ra
w

in
gs

\M
CR

21
00

1-
O

AS
1.

dw
g,

 1
1/

30
/2

02
2 

4:
34

:0
9 

PM
, J

ua
n 

M
on

te
s

The John R. McAdams Company, Inc.
2905 Meridian Parkway

Durham, NC 27713

phone 919. 361. 5000
fax 919. 361. 2269

license number: C-0293, C-187

www.mcadamsco.com
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